## 16000057112

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
· ·						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
0.45 10.5						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
oposov monasticus i ming amazin						

Office Use Only



100426212001

03/20/24--01028--021 \*\*25.00

2024 MAR 20 PH 1: 02 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FA

## **COVER LETTER**

. .

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: 8A LLC (Name of Limited Liability)	ity Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for fill Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following Donald Altshulev (Name of Person	wing:
8A LLC (Firm/Compan	
920 Brightwater C	incle SECR
Maitland Florzida 3 (City/State and Zip	12751 ES 8 2
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	H I OZ
Don Altshuler at (Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	55.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registration SectionRegDivision of CorporationsDivP.O. Box 6327The	et Address: istration Section ision of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee 5 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability	ly company is  8A LLC			
2.	The Articles of Organization	were filed on 21 f	MARCH 20	16_ and assigne	ed
	document number <u>L160</u>	100057112	_		
3.	The delayed effective date the (effective of Note: If the date inserted in the listed as the document's effect	fate cannot be prior to or mor is block does not meet the	e than 90 days later that applicable statutory f	i date document is rec-	erved for filing)
4.	A description of occurrence to 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (c. 8A LLC Peprese	opy 605.0707 on back e	over letter).		
	at 1702 S. Tanne 14-22-32-7876-	a Road, Orlando	,FL 32820 (	(Property ID	No: 2
5.	If there are no members, ente	-		nted to wind up th	g company's 77
	activities and affairs:	Donald Altshu	ler		
		920 Brightwat	er Circle	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7E
		Maitland Fi	32751		
6. ab	Signature of an authorized poove to wind up the company	erson or if there are no no a activities and affairs:	nembers, the signatu	are of the person a	
<u>ک</u> و	onell Altshul	ev .	DONALD	A LTSHULE	:T
	Ç		EE: \$25.00		